

# Fitting Kit Contents

**Part Number** JGCHPWH

---

## **Brass**

1 x P6 5/16x1/8 Elbow  
1 x P3 5/16x1/4 Straight  
1 x P6 5/16x1/4 Elbow  
1 x P3 5/8x3/8 Straight  
1 x P6 5/5x3/8 Elbow

## **Electrical**

1 x 3mm Two Core @ 7000 Long  
1 x Red Terminal  
2 x Red Eye Terminals  
1 x Blue Eye Terminal - 6mm  
1 x LRA-PG200 Switch/Gauge  
Unit  
3 x Heat Shrink @ 30mm

## **Bolts / Nuts**

2 x Tek Screws  
4 x M10x30 Bolts  
2 x M12x50 Bolts  
2 x M12x60 Bolts  
4 x M12x30 Flat Washers  
12 x M10x25 Flat Washers  
2 x M10 Spring Washers  
4 x M12 Nyloc Nuts  
5 x M10 Nyloc Nuts  
1 x M6 Nuts (Dash Earth)  
3 x M10x30 with 150mm Strap  
5 x M5x8 Pan Head Screws

## **Sender**

1 x 0-90 OHM Sender with  
500mm Earth

## **Hose Clamps**

8 x 1/4 Hose Clamps  
2 x 5/8 Hose Clamps  
7 x 1 1/4 Hose Clamps

## **Cable Ties**

15 x 7" Cable Ties

## **Hose**

1 x 8mm Hose @ 1200 Long  
1 x 8mm Hose @ 1000 Long  
2 x 38mm Hose @ 100 Long  
1 x 16mm NTP Hose @ 560 Long  
1 x 32mm NTP Hose @ 100 Long

## **Misc Parts**

2 x Cannister Re-locate Bracket  
2 x 16mm OD Tube @ 27mm  
Long  
2 x 16mm OD Tube @ 16mm  
Long  
1 x CF20 @ 150mm Long  
1 x Front Secondary Bracket (2 x  
M10

**Kit Packed By:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Checked By:** \_\_\_\_\_

## *Fitting Kit Contents*

Nuts Welded)  
1 x Rear Mount Bar  
1 x Twin Filler - Petrol Type  
1 x Fill Pipe Main  
1 x Fill Pipe Auxiliary  
1 x Fuel Cap

4 Pages Instructions Consisting Of:  
2 x Pages Fitting Instructions  
1 x Page Fitting Kit Contents  
1 x Page Wiring Diagram -  
WDSGPG200

### *Filters*

1 x Z14K Filter  
1 x Fuel Pump  
1 x Fuel Pump Mounting Bracket

*Kit Packed By:* \_\_\_\_\_

*Checked By:* \_\_\_\_\_